
CHAIN HOISTS
Discounted special offer. The offer can not be changed or combined with other discounts. 
Arno-Remmen AB reserves the right to adjust prices without special notice.

CHAIN HOISTS

ALWAYS INCLUDING CHAIN BAG
Our hoists are unique by its very low weight - a weight 
saving of up to 20% in the 500 kg block! This makes 
the chain hoist easier to handle and also gives a great 
advantage in limited roof structures.

250 kg block w. 5 m. chain: 6,8 kg/pc.
250 kg block w. 10 m. chain: 11,3 kg/pc.
500 kg block w. 10 m. chain: 17,7 kg/pc.
1000 kg block w. 10 m. chain: 22,1 kg/pc. 

KB25SV-05+KB-P

KB25SV-10+KB-P

KB50SV-10+KB-P

KB100SV-10+KB-P

250 kg

250 kg

500 kg

1000 kg

5 m

10 m

10 m

10 m

€ 254,78

€ 335,05

€ 372,39

€ 397,99

€ 152,87

€ 201,03

€ 223,43

€ 238,79

PART NO. LENGTHWLL OFFERPRICE

- 40%

PART NO. QUANTITY

Company

Address

Country

Comments

VAT-number

Contact person

Telephone

E-Mail

CONTACT INFORMATION

Hjälmarsnäsvägen 4B, SE-681 95 Kristinehamn, SWEDEN
+46 550-159 00

Arno-Remmen AB
order@arno.eu www.arno.eu

 Shipping is not included. Delivery is normally in 1-2 weeks.

KB25SV-05 + KB-P

KB25SV-10 + KB-P

KB50SV-10 + KB-P

KB100SV-10 + KB-P


