

CHAIN HOISTS

Discounted special offer. The offer can not be changed or combined with other discounts. Arno-Remmen AB reserves the right to adjust prices without special notice.

www.arno.eu

CHAIN HOISTS

ALWAYS INCLUDING CHAIN BAG

Our hoists are unique by its very low weight - a weight saving of up to 20% in the 500 kg block! This makes the chain hoist easier to handle and also gives a great advantage in limited roof structures.

250 kg block w. 5 m. chain: 6,8 kg/pc.
250 kg block w. 10 m. chain: 11,3 kg/pc.
500 kg block w. 10 m. chain: 17,7 kg/pc.
1000 kg block w. 10 m. chain: 22,1 kg/pc.

PART NO.	WLL	LENGTH	PRICE	OFFER
KB25SV-05+KB-P	250 kg	5 m	€ 254,78	€ 152,87
KB25SV-10+KB-P	250 kg	10 m	€ 335,05	€ 201,03
KB50SV-10+KB-P	500 kg	10 m	€ 372,39	€ 223,43
KB100SV-10+KB-P	1000 kg	10 m	€ 397,99	€ 238,79

CONTACT INFORMATION

Company	VAT-number		
Address	Contact person		
	Telephone		
	E-Mail		
Country			
Comments			

PART NO.	QUANTITY
KB25SV-05 + KB-P	
KB25SV-10 + KB-P	
KB50SV-10 + KB-P	
KB100SV-10 + KB-P	

40%

Shipping is not included. Delivery is normally in 1-2 weeks.